
181 Hendrick Motorsports 5 644 0 0 3 238
182 Hendrick Motorsports 9 620 -24 24 1 61
183 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 580 -64 40 3 194
184 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 572 -72 8 0 22
185 23XI Racing 45 560 -84 12 1 83
186 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 555 -89 5 3 227
187 Hendrick Motorsports 24 548 -96 7 3 161
188 Team Penske 12 526 -118 22 1 72
189 Trackhouse Racing 1 510 -134 16 0 11
1810 RFK Racing 6 507 -137 3 1 50
1811 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 499 -145 8 0 22
1812 Hendrick Motorsports 48 476 -168 23 0 00
1813 RFK Racing 17 467 -177 9 0 22
1814 Team Penske 22 430 -214 37 0 11
1815 23XI Racing 23 417 -227 13 0 00
1816 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 405 -239 12 0 00
1817 Richard Childress Racing 8 385 -259 20 0 00
1818 Trackhouse Racing 99 368 -276 17 1 50
1819 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 357 -287 11 0 00
1820 Front Row Motorsports 38 347 -297 10 0 00
1821 Team Penske 2 345 -299 2 1 72
1822 Front Row Motorsports 34 331 -313 14 0 11
1823 Spire Motorsports 77 322 -322 9 0 00
1824 Legacy Motor Club 43 306 -338 16 0 00
1825 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 298 -346 8 0 00
1826 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 297 -347 1 0 00
1827 Legacy Motor Club 42 276 -368 21 0 00
1828 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 275 -369 1 0 00
1829 Spire Motorsports 7 256 -388 19 0 00
1830 Rick Ware Racing 51 242 -402 14 0 00
1831 Kaulig Racing 31 240 -404 2 0 00
1832 Kaulig Racing 16 233 -411 7 0 00
1833 Richard Childress Racing 3 233 -411 0 0 00
1834 Wood Brothers Racing 21 208 -436 25 0 00
1835 Rick Ware Racing 15 186 -458 22 0 00
1836 Spire Motorsports 71 165 -479 21 0 00
237 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -603 124 0 00
538 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -609 6 0 00
139 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -613 4 0 00
240 RFK Racing 60 19 -625 12 0 00
341 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -626 1 0 00
342 Richard Childress Racing 33 11 -633 7 0 00
143 23XI Racing 150 8 -636 3 0 00
344 NY Racing Team 44 4 -640 4 0 00
345 Power Source 66 3 -641 1 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -643 2 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -643 0 0 00
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